
 

WROCŁAWSKIE  IGRZYSK 
MŁODZIEŻY SZKOLNEJ 
W TENISIE STOŁOWYM 
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KATEGORIA  CHŁOPCÓW 
 

GRUPA  A 

L.p. Nazwa szkoły 1. 2. 3. Stos. Pkt M-ce 

1. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 91  2:1 
(0:2,2:0,2:0) 

2:0 
(2:0,2:0) 4:1 4 I 

2. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 25 1:2 
(2:0,0:2,0:2)  2:1 

(2:0,0:2,2:0) 3:3 3 II 

3. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 85 0:2 
(0:2,0:2) 

1:2 
(0:2,2:0,0:2)  1:4 2 III 

 

GRUPA  B 

Lp. Nazwa szkoły 1. 2. 3. 4. Stos. Pkt M-ce 

1. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 113  2:1 
(0:2,2:0,2:0) 

2:1 
(1:2,2:0,2:0) 

2:0 
(2:0,2:0) 6:2 6 I 

2. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 42 1:2 
(2:0,0:2,0:2)  2:1 

(0:2,2:1,2:1) 
2:0 

(2:0,2:0) 5:3 5 II 

3. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 44 1:2 
(2:1,0:2,0:2) 

1:2 
(2:0,1:2,1:2)  1:2 

(2:0,0:2,0:2) 3:6 3 IV 

4. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 74 0:2 
(0:2,0:2) 

0:2 
(0:2,0:2) 

2:1 
(0:2,2:0,2:0) 

 
2:5 4 III 

 

   SP nr 91    
  SP nr 42 A1 SP nr 91   
   B2 2:0 (2:0,2:1)   

3 SP nr 25  SP nr 42  SP nr 91 1 

 2:1 (2:0,0:2,2:0)  SP nr 25  2:0 (2:0,2:0)  
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   B1 2:1 (0:2,2:0,2:0)   
   SP nr 113    
       
   SP nr 85    
 6 SP nr 74 A3 SP nr 85 5  
   B3 2:1 (0:2,2:0,2:0)   
   SP nr 74    
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KLASYFIKACJA  KOŃCOWA  CHŁOPCÓW 
 

1. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 91 
2. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 113 
3. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 25 
4. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 42 
5. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 85 
6. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 74 
7. Szkoła Podstawowa nr 44 


